
DAY
9:00 - 
9:55

9:55 - 
10:50

10:50 - 
11:45

11:45 - 
12:25

12:25 - 1:15
1:15 - 
2:05

2:05 - 
2:55

3:00 - 4:00 4:00 - 4:30

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

AY : 2022-23         B. Tech Minor in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning                        w.e.f. 22nd August, 2022                              
                  III Year - I Semester

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday AI

Thursday AI
Friday R-Lab

Saturday AI
Course Code Course Shortform

AI 8/8/2022

R - Lab
08-08-2022 to                

   08-10-2022
10-10-2022 to           

13-10-2022
14-10-2022 to              

 08-12-2022
09-12-2022 to             

13-12-2022
14-12-2022 to             

20-12-2022

1/16/2023

I Spell of Instructions  (9 Weeks)

II Mid-term Examinations (3 Days)

Artificial Intelligence Mr. N. Krishna Chythanya(1397)

R Programming Lab Dr.V.SriLakshmi(923)

Time Table Coordinator HOD

Preparation 

21-12-2022 to              
 10-01-2023 

Commencement of Second Semester, AY 2022-23

End Semester Examinations
(Theory/ Practical) Regular/ Supplementary (3 Weeks)

BREAK

R-Lab
R-Lab

Commencement of First Semester class work
Almanac

Theory : 1403                     
                  Lab: 

1304/05

I Mid-term Examinations (3 Days)

II Spell of Instructions (8 Weeks)

Course Name
Faculty Name                                             
                (Short Code - Staff 


	Minors

