

## Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology

**Department of Computer Science and Engineering** 

AY : 2022-23	B. Tecl	h Minor	in Artifici	al Intellig						
					III Year - I	Semester				
DAY	9:00 - 9:55	9:55 - 10:50	10:50 - 11:45	11:45 - 12:25	12:25 - 1:15	1:15 - 2:05	2:05 - 2:55	3:00 - 4:00	4:00 - 4:30	
Monday								R-Lab		
Tuesday								R-Lab		Theory : 1403
Wednesday				BREAK				AI		Lab: 1304/05
Thursday								AI		
Friday								R-Lab		
Saturday								AI		
Course Code	Course Sho	Course Name		(Short Code - Staff		Almanac				
	AI	Artificial Intelligence		Mr. N. Krishna Chythanya(1397)		Commencement of First Semester class work			8/8/2022	
	R - Lab R Programming Lab		Dr.V.SriLakshmi(923)		I Spell of Instructions (9 Weeks)				08-08-2022 to 08-10-2022	
I Mid-term Examinations (3 Days) II Spell of Instructions (8 Weeks) II Mid-term Examinations (3 Days) Preparation End Semester Examinations							ays)	10-10-2022 to 13-10-2022		
							eks)	14-10-2022 to 08-12-2022		
							Days)	09-12-2022 to 13-12-2022		
								14-12-2022 to 20-12-2022		
							End Semester Examinations			
						(Theory/ Practical) Regular/ Supplementary (3 Weeks)				10-01-2023
Commencement of Second Semester, AY 2022-23								AV 2022 22	1/16/2023	